Tentative Musical Schedule

All times and dates are tentative. They can change before rehearsal or during the process. We will do our best to update everyone with changes. There will also be a call calendar and you may or may not be called every day, dependent of role in show. This will come out after show is cast and conflict calendars have been looked at. At the end of December and all of January it will be all called (more than likely!) as we will start running the show. 

Please fill out all conflicts below and be aware that conflicts can affect casting in show. Please be honest because if conflicts start appearing that weren’t on initial conflict sheet, you will be recast. 

Monday, October 28 – 4:30 – 6:30 – Paperwork Day
Tuesday, October 29 – 3:30 – 5:30 - Music
Wednesday, October 30 – 4:30 – 6:30 – Dance
Thursday, October 31 – 3:30 – 5:30 – Blocking
Friday, November 1 – 3:00 – 5:00 – Blocking

Monday, November 4 – 3:30 – 5:30 – Blocking
Tuesday, November 5 – 3:30 – 5:30 - Music
Wednesday, November 6 – 4:30 – 6:30 - Dance
Thursday, November 7 – 4:00 – 6:00 – Music
Friday, November 8 – 4:00 – 6:00 – Dance

Tuesday, November 12 – 3:30 – 5:30 – Blocking
Wednesday, November 13 – 4:30 – 6:30 - Dance
Thursday, November 14 – 3:30 – 5:30 - Music
Friday, November 15 – 4:00 – 6:00 - Dance

Monday, November 18 – 4:30 – 6:30 - Dance
Tuesday, November 19 – 4:30 – 6:30 - Music

Monday, December 2 – 3:30 – 5:30 – Music
Tuesday, December 3 – 3:30 – 5:30 – Blocking
Wednesday, December 4 – 4:30 – 6:30 - Dance
Thursday, December 5 – 4:30 – 6:30 – Dance
Friday, December 6 – 3:00 – 5:00 - Blocking
Saturday, December 7 – 9:00 – 4:00 – Costume Parade, Blocking

Tuesday, December 10 – 3:30 – 5:30 - Blocking
Wednesday, December 11 – 4:30 – 6:30 - Dance
Thursday, December 12 – 3:00 – 5:00 – Music
Friday, December 13 – 3:30 – 5:30 - Dance
Saturday, December 14 – 9:00 – 4:00 - Dance

Monday, December 16 – 3:00 – 5:00 - Blocking
Tuesday, December 17 – 12:30 – 2:30 - Music
Wednesday, December 18 – 12:30 – 2:30 - Blocking
Thursday, December 19 – 12:30 – 2:30 - Music
Friday, December 20 – 9:00 – 4:00 – Dance (9 – 12)/Blocking (1 – 4)
Saturday, December 21 – 9:00 – 2:00 – Blocking

Thursday, January 2 – 9:00 – 4:00 – Tech Day (all called)
Friday, January 3 – 9:00 – 4:00 – Tech Day (all called)
Saturday, January 4 – 9:00 – 4:00 – Tech Day (all called)

Monday, January 6 – 9:00 – 4:00 – Run Show, Secondary Costume Parade
Tuesday, January 7 – 9:00 – 4:00 – Run Show
Wednesday, January 8 – 4:30 – 6:30 – Sit and Sing – Act 1
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, January 9 – 4:30 – 6:30 – Sit and Sing – Act 2
Friday, January 10 – 4:30 – 6:30 – Sit and Sing – Problem Spots
Saturday, January 11 – 9:00 – 4:00 – Run Show with Full Tech, no orchestra

Monday, January 13 – 3:30 – 5:30 – Run Act 1
Tuesday, January 14 – 3:30 – 5:30 – Run Act 2
Wednesday, January 15 – 4:30 – 6:30 – Run Show
Thursday, January 16 – 3:30 – 5:30 – Run Show, no orchestra
Friday, January 17 – 3:30 – 6:30 – Run Show
Saturday, January 18 – 9:00 – 5:00 – Run Show 2x

Monday, January 20 – 9:00 – 5:00 – Run Show
Tuesday, January 21 – 3:30 – 6:30 – Run Show
Wednesday, January 22 – 3:30 – 6:30 – Run Show
Thursday, January 23 – Show at 7 pm, Call at 4 pm
Friday, January 24 – Show at 7 pm, Call at 4 pm
Saturday, January 25 – Shows at 2 pm and 7 pm, Call at 11 am


